OFFICINE OROBICHE
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
500 SERIES FLOWMETERS
Variable area flowmeters with glass measuring tube for small
and large flows, suitable for gases and liquids.
APPLICATIONS
Flowmeters can be used in the following industries: chemical
and petrochemical, pulp and paper, food and sugar,

L.08 Sheet A6. 7
The following table shows, for each type of instrument, the standard flows of water at 20˚C and of air at 20˚C and 760 mm. Hg.
HOW TO ORDER:
Example: 501-3 - A - I - J - N
501-3 model
A body in carbon steel
I wet parts in AISI 304
J float in AISI 316
N neoprene gaskets
Where there are fluids other than water, the following data
is required: type of fluid, specific gravity, viscosity,
temperature, and pressure under operating conditions.
Flowmeters in the 500 series are usually supplied with structures
and connections for a nominal pressure of 10 Bar for metallic
versions up to mod. 504; 8 Bar for mod. 505-b, 500-Z1, 500-Z2;
6 Bar for mod. 500-Z3 and all plastic versions.
ACCESSORIES
• Min. / Max. flow alarms by inductive proximity transducers
  (and power supply of 220 V - 110 V - 24 V/50 Hz) with output
  on SPDT 5A, 220 VAC switches.  Can be used on metal
  instruments but with the minimum structure of the 503 model
  (from 10 l/h to 30 m3/h of H20).
• Protection in transparent plastic material.
THREADED
Weight (1): from 1,5 kg to 25 kg
FLANGED
Weight (1): from 2,5 kg to 30 kg
C
O
D
E
 F
O
R
:
MATERIALS
Materials
Body
Wet parts
Float
Gaskets
Carbon
steel
A
A
/
Neoprene (N)
AISI 304
I
I
/
Viton (V)
AISI 316
/
J